
Decision

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved43965432

43951802

43962892

43963152

43931632

43944092

43948402

43922842

43924952

43928012

43914512

43914752

43915252

43898592

43899922

43912552

43890362

43890502

43892572

43879702

43879852

43888662

43877932

43878192

43879542

43864682

43870382

43877542

43855862

43861612

43864252

43850522

43851642

43855542

43816592

43835482

43848822

43804092

43813872

43814062

43740512

43742802

43781232

43689862

43726692

43733172

43474712

43535762

43661382

42626092

43179942

43283492

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 25/01/2020 to 31/01/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

Application 



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 25/01/2020 to 31/01/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

44190202

44200002

44204472

44187562

44189592

44189712

44161812

44166782

44173212

44146832

44147022

44149602

44104192

44124312

44127452

44102222

44102892

44102952

44082562

44087402

44097002

44065942

44071042

44080402

44060212

44061462

44065452

44048322

44053852

44053992

44016352

44037352

44043712

44011172

44011562

44011972

44006172

44007192

44007982

43989082

43995992

44001092

43979932

43982872

43987152

43966582

43968892






