## **Application Decisions:**

# Decisions for period from 25/01/2020 to 31/01/2020

#### Classification: DJELR

#### Mission: Ankara

Application	Decision
42626092	Approved
43179942	Approved
43283492	Refused
43474712	Approved
43535762	Approved
43661382	Approved
43689862	Approved
43726692	Refused
43733172	Approved
43740512	Approved
43742802	Refused
43781232	Refused
43804092	Approved
43813872	Approved
43814062	Approved
43816592	Approved
43835482	Refused
43848822	Refused
43850522	Approved
43851642	Approved
43855542	Approved
43855862	Approved
43861612	Approved
43864252	
43864682	Approved
43870382	Approved
43877542	Approved
	Refused
43877932	Approved
43878192	Approved
43879542	Refused
43879702	Refused
43879852	Refused
43888662	Approved
43890362	Approved
43890502	Approved
43892572	Approved
43898592	Approved
43899922	Approved
43912552	Refused
43914512	Approved
43914752	Approved
43915252	Approved
43922842	Approved
43924952	Approved
43928012	Approved
43931632	Refused
43944092	Approved
43948402	Approved
43951802	Approved
43962892	Approved
43962892	
43965432	Approved
43905432	Approved

## **Application Decisions:**

# Decisions for period from 25/01/2020 to 31/01/2020

#### Classification: DJELR

## Mission: Ankara

43966582	Approved
43968892	Refused
43979932	Approved
43982872	Approved
43987152	
	Approved
43989082	Approved
43995992	Approved
44001092	Approved
44006172	Approved
44007192	Approved
44007982	Refused
44011172	Approved
44011562	Approved
44011972	Approved
44016352	Approved
44037352	
	Approved
44043712	Approved
44048322	Approved
44053852	Approved
44053992	Approved
44060212	Approved
44061462	Approved
44065452	Refused
44065942	Approved
44071042	Refused
44080402	Approved
44082562	Approved
44087402	
	Approved
44097002	Approved
44102222	Approved
44102892	Approved
44102952	Approved
44104192	Approved
44124312	Approved
44127452	Approved
44146832	Approved
44147022	Approved
44149602	Approved
44161812	Approved
44166782	
	Approved
44173212	Approved
44187562	Approved
44189592	Approved
44189712	Approved
44190202	Approved
44200002	Approved
44204472	Approved